
June 2019

S I L V E R  B L U F F  H I G H  S C H O O L
S T A D I U M  R E S T R O O M S

 E X E C U T I V E  S U M M A R Y  R E P O R T



SILVER BLUFF HIGH SCHOOL
STADIUM RESTROOMS

ACTIVITIES CURRENTLY UNDERWAY:

 Plumbing

 Electrical

 Roofing

 Site Work 

ACTIVITIES COMPLETE:

 Foundation Installation 

 Floor Slab Installation

 Masonry Installation

 Door Frame Installation

 Sewer
  
PROJECT SCHEDULE:

 Substantial Completion Date: July 15, 2019

APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT:

 Original Contract Sum:  $796,000.00

 Net Change by Change Order: $0.00

 Contract Sum to Date:  $796,000.00

 Amount Paid to Date:  $91,819.75

REQUESTS FOR CHANGE ORDER APPROVED THIS MONTH:

....

.....

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

BUILDING PROGRESS PHOTOS:

WATER LINE INSTALLATION

PLUMBING ROUGH-IN



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

BUILDING PROGRESS PHOTOS:

FAMILY TOILETS 

HOME SIDE TOILETS ENTRANCE


